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PATCH CORD OS2 G&57A2
STAGGERED ON ONE SIDE

DESCRIPTION

High performance and strong
design, these patch cords are
staggered on one side for easy

installation. High quality connectors;

Individually packed. Available with
yellow outer jacket. Dust protection
caps and cable boots included, both
green. Duplex clipin SC.

APPLICABLE STANDARDS
- ISQ/IEC TIBOT - EN 501731 - |EC #1754-20 « |EC £1753-1
< |EC 41300 « EN 4079411 » EN 40793250 « RoHS

glolelele

Dca -52,d42,a1
CONNECTOR PROPERTIES
SC/APC
Insertion Loss (dB) <02
Return Loss (dB) > 60
Fiber Ferrule (mm) Ceramic 2,5

Connector Housing

Composite

Connector Design IEC&1754-4
CABLE PROPERTIES
SC/APC

Attenuation (dB @ 1310nm) =05
Attenuation (dB @ 1550nm) <04
Radius of Curvature (mm) Ssrs12
Fiber Height (nm) -100=h=100
Durability 500 times
Repetitiveness (dB) s02
Number of Fibers 2
Weight (kg/km) 15
Outer Diameter WxH {mm) 3,00x2
Outer Sheath Colour Yellow
Outer Sheath Material LSZH
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